Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g
Pr

1)  Currently being developed.
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®AMMOS®GX410 System for Technical Signal Analysis   19
Ordering information
Type Designation
Base components
R&S®GX410
R&S®AMLAB signal analysis software (R&S®GX410 application base software, including signal import, manual measurement of
modulation parameters, and analog demodulation); requires R&S®GX410WS
R&S®GX410WS R&S®AMLAB workstation (mandatory for R&S®GX410)
Options
R&S®GX410HF Control for HF VXI wideband receivers (requires R&S®AMMOS®GX400 sensor group and R&S®AMMOS®GX410FP)
R&S®GX410VU Control for VHF/UHF VXI wideband receivers (requires R&S®AMMOS®GX400 sensor group and R&S®AMMOS®GX410FP)
R&S®GX410FP FPDP card to connect wideband receivers directly to the R&S®AMLAB workstation for snapshot recording
R&S®GX410AR R&S®AMREC control to record continuous IF on R&S®AMREC and import from R&S®AMREC (requires R&S®AMMOS®GX420)
R&S®GX410DA D/A converter board and control software
R&S®GX410DS Technical and statistical analysis of short-time signals
R&S®GX413MA Automatic modulation analysis HF and VHF/UHF
R&S®GX413SR System and code recognition (bit stream classification) HF and VHF/UHF (requires R&S®AMMOS®GX413MA)
R&S®GX413DM Demodulation HF and VHF/UHF
R&S®GX413DC Decoding HF and VHF/UHF (requires R&S®AMMOS®GX413DM)
R&S®GX413DC-E Expanded capability for decoding HF and VHF/UHF (requires R&S®GX413DC)
R&S®GX413BA Bit stream analysis (requires R&S®AMMOS®GX413DM)
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
DQS REG. NO 1954 UM
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954 QM
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Mühldorfstraße 15 | 81671 München
Phone +49 89 41 290 | Fax +49 89 41 29 64
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (Kr)
PD 5214.0353.12 | Version 01.00 | February 2008 | R&S®AMMOS®GX410
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change
*0.14 €/min within German wireline network; rates may vary in other
networks (wireline and mobile) and countries.
For data sheet, see
PD 5214.0353.12
and www.rohde-schwarz.com
(search term: GX410)
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of companies
specializing in electronics. It is a leading supplier of solu-
tions in the fields of test and measurement, broadcasting,
radiomonitoring and radiolocation, as well as secure com-
munications. Established 75 years ago, Rohde & Schwarz
has a global presence and a dedicated service network in
over 70 countries. Company headquarters are in Munich,
Germany.
Service and support
With 24-hour support worldwide and personal service
contacts in over 70 countries, Rohde & Schwarz is present
around the globe. The company stands for high quality,
preventive service, and compliance with delivery schedules
– no matter whether the task at hand is calibration or appli-
cation support.
Regional contact
Europe, Africa, Middle East
+49 1805 12 42 42 or +49 89 4129 137 74
North America